



1 Blank cover for Keystone opening, white and black

2 LC duplex coupler KS for multimode, grey 3 LC duplex coupler KS for single-mode, blue

DESCRIPTION

Blank cover and coupler for KS openings

APPLICATION

Blank cover for Keystone opening

For closing unused ports in all Keystone patch panels, Keystone data outlets and so on.

LC Duplex coupler for Keystone openings

Available for

a) Multimode (MM) with ceramic sleeve in grey and with dust protection

b) Singlemode (SM) with ceramic sleeve in blue and with dust protection

NOTE: To be able to maintain the permitted bending radii of the fibre optic cables please take care for sufficient spare place (FO cable plus LCD connector) already in the planning phase.

VERSIONS

Article Number	Product	Colour	PU
418010	Blank cover KS for covering Keystone openings (1 set = 10 pcs.)	white	1 set
418011	Blank cover KS for covering Keystone openings (1 set = 10 pcs.)	black	1 set
418013	LC Duplex coupler KS, MM ceramic (for Keystone panels)	grey	1 pc.
418014	LC Duplex coupler KS, SM ceramic (for Keystone panels)	blue	1 pc.